

Early Childhood Program at Germantown Jewish Centre 400 W. Ellet Street Philadelphia, PA 19119 215-844-1510

2021 Camp Fee Schedule

Wednesday, June 23, 2021 - Friday, August 20, 2021

	Infant Under 12 months* Minimum Enrollment 12 hours/week		Young Toddler 12-23 months* Minimum Enrollment 12 hours/week GJC Membe		Older Toddler 24-35 months* Minimum Enrollment 3 mornings/week		Preschool/Pre-K Over 36 months* Minimum Enrollment 3 mornings/week	
Hours	Part Week Daily Rate	M-F All 9 weeks	Part Week Daily Rate	M-F All 9 weeks	Part Week Daily Rate	M-F All 9 weeks	Part Week Daily Rate	M-F All 9 weeks
8AM-12PM**	\$57	\$1,918	\$52	\$1,873	\$47	\$1,605	\$42	\$1,472
8AM-4PM	\$86	\$3,088	\$84	\$3,010	\$67	\$2,564	\$62	\$2,130
			Non-G	JC Mem	bers			
Hours	Part Week Daily Rate	M-F All 9 weeks	Part Week Daily Rate	M-F All 9 weeks	Part Week Daily Rate	M-F All 9 weeks	Part Week Daily Rate	M-F All 9 weeks
8AM-12PM**	\$62	\$2,073	\$55	\$2,029	\$52	\$1,761	\$50	\$1,628
8AM-4PM	\$91	\$3,243	\$89	\$3,166	\$72	\$2,720	\$65	\$2,283

^{**}Preschool/Pre-K Dismissal is at 12:45; younger siblings may dismiss at 12:45pm with permission

Camp tuition is due in full by July 30, 2021

Per Diem Rates (must be scheduled in advance)

Infant - \$17/hour Young Toddler - \$16/hour Older Toddler - \$15/hour Preschool/Pre-K - \$14/hour

Discounts

Sibling (1 only) – 8% off less expensive tuition Early Payment – 2% if paid in full by April 1, 2021

Late Pick Up Charges

After 12PM. 12:45PM, 4PM or 6PM: \$20 first 5 min., \$5 for each add'l 5 min.





RF Dep Mem / NM Class -

CAMP KESHET REGISTRATION FORM

June 23, 2021 – August 20, 2021

Germantown Jewish Centre A community of communities

denimition in Jewish Cent	N.L	Today's Date						
Child's Name		Birth Date (or Expected)						
Child's Age as of 9/1/2020		<u> </u>						
Home Address								
Parent Full Name								
Parent Cell Number	Parent Email							
Parent Full Name								
Parent Cell Number	Parent Email							
Siblings & Ages								
Does anyone in your immediat	e family iden	tify as Jewish	? Yes No _					
Are you members of Germanto	own Jewish C	entre? Yes_	No					
If not, are you interested	d in receiving	g information (about member	ship? Yes	_ No			
Are you members of ar	other synago	ogue? Yes	No Nam	ne of synagog	jue			
Person to call in an emergency (other	than parents	s)						
Phone Number	R	elationship _						
Camp to	uition must b	e paid in ful	l by July 30, 20	021				
Please select the weeks your Minimum attendance is 3 mornings Week 1 - June 23-25 Week 2 - June 28-Jul 2 Week 3 - July 6-9*	per week. A		have the same	e schedule of Week 7 Week 8	days and hours.			
*Camp Keshet will be	closed on M	onday, July 5†	^h in observance	e of Independ	lence Day			
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday			
8:00 AM-12:00 PM								
8:00 AM-12:45 PM								
(preschoolers or by permission)								
8:00 AM-4:00 PM								
Office Use Only		•						